14 SEER, Single Phase
Packaged Air Conditioner
TECHNICAL
SPECIFICATIONS
•    State-of-the-Art Copeland Scroll: Compressor is
standard equipment.
•    Micro-Channel Coils: Both indoor and outdoor coils
are robustly designed for harsh applications while

Sequencer
TONNAGE
& PHASE
UNIT
NOMINAL
KW
HEATER KIT
MODEL
HEATER KIT
PART NUMBER
BREAKERS
REQUIRED
3 Ton, Single Phase P8SE
5 H3HK005H-01B 917166B None
8 H3HK008H-01B 917167B None
10 H3HK010H-01B 917168B None
15 H3HK015H-01B 917169B 2
15 H3HK015H-21B 917172B None
4 Ton, Single Phase P8SE
5 H3HK005H-01B 917166B None
8 H3HK008H-01B 917167B None
10 H3HK010H-01B 917168B None
15 H3HK015H-01B 917169B 2
15 H3HK015H-21B 917172B None
20 H3HK020H-01B 917170B 2
20 H3HK020H-21B 917173B None
5 Ton, Single Phase P8SE
5 H3HK005H-01B 917166B None
8 H3HK008H-01B 917167B None
10 H3HK010H-01B 917168B 2